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Valley Video Games 
1445 5th Ave North 

Fargo, ND 58102 

Location Stats Report for 3DL223 - TUES LEVEL 2 2022 2023
Report Date: 11/23/2022 10:04 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
DCB 83.3 114 95 19
WHATS THE POINT 64.0 114 73 41
BULLY BOYS 60.5 114 69 45
DOUBLE TROUBLE 53.5 114 61 53
STICK IT 52.6 114 60 54
SEXYNESS INC 50.9 114 58 56
MOOSEKNUCKLE 42.1 95 40 55
CYBER BULLSEYES 34.2 114 39 75
6 PACK DEEP 31.6 95 30 65
FIREPROOF 22.8 114 26 88

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

DCB 6 PACK DEEP 11/15/2022 5 19 18 1 0
STICK IT SEXYNESS INC 11/22/2022 6 19 11 8 0
WHATS THE POINT BULLY BOYS 11/22/2022 6 19 10 9 0
CYBER BULLSEYES DOUBLE TROUBLE 11/22/2022 6 19 10 9 0
BULLY BOYS WHATS THE POINT 11/22/2022 6 19 9 10 0
DOUBLE TROUBLE CYBER BULLSEYES 11/22/2022 6 19 9 10 0
SEXYNESS INC STICK IT 11/22/2022 6 19 8 11 0
MOOSEKNUCKLE SEXYNESS INC 11/15/2022 5 19 7 12 0
FIREPROOF BULLY BOYS 11/15/2022 5 19 1 18 0
6 PACK DEEP DCB 11/15/2022 5 19 1 18 0

Most Improved Players for week 6, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 24.84 26.01 1.17
Tia Husebye FIREPROOF 18.81 19.16 0.35
DARREN PEASLEY DOUBLE TROUBLE 26.53 26.72 0.19
JAROD ECKERT DCB 26.78 26.90 0.12
KAYLA HANSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 20.70 20.81 0.11

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JOHN FISCHER DOUBLE TROUBLE 28.93 15 10 10 28 1 151 116 0 6 1
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 28.42 30 19 16 56 0 150 103 0 4 12
JAROD ECKERT DCB 26.90 30 14 15 47 1 157 136 0 2 4
RYAN EISCHENS WHATS THE POINT 26.85 30 12 9 58 3 160 143 0 2 5
DARREN PEASLEY DOUBLE TROUBLE 26.72 15 10 4 28 4 160 111 0 2 4
JACK FOLSTROM SEXYNESS INC 26.69 30 14 15 54 0 150 110 0 5 4
DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 26.01 30 15 12 49 1 160 160 0 3 5
JOE GWYNN FIREPROOF 25.94 20 8 4 33 2 180 130 0 2 3
PEDER WANG MOOSEKNUCKLE 24.78 25 9 10 32 0 150 97 0 1 4
STEVE BACHAND STICK IT 24.60 30 12 10 51 0 150 111 1 1 1
LINDSEY LUNNIN DOUBLE TROUBLE 24.37 10 2 2 16 0 150 98 0 0 1
DANNY WILM 6 PACK DEEP 24.01 25 6 7 37 0 150 64 0 0 2
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN CYBER BULLSEYES 24.01 25 7 10 31 0 150 98 0 0 3
JASON HOCHSTATTER BULLY BOYS 23.62 30 9 9 43 0 150 116 0 0 3
NICK RANDALL 6 PACK DEEP 23.13 25 5 10 25 0 150 87 0 0 3
MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSEKNUCKLE 23.12 25 10 6 35 1 160 75 0 0 6
PAUL KUNZE CYBER BULLSEYES 23.09 15 5 3 17 0 150 85 0 0 2
KEN HONZAY WHATS THE POINT 22.98 30 10 3 37 0 150 82 0 0 2
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 22.29 30 8 3 28 1 160 115 0 0 2
ERIC HOLLAND CYBER BULLSEYES 22.04 20 3 6 20 0 150 61 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JORDAN AUSTERMILLER SEXYNESS INC 21.54 30 8 6 31 0 150 101 0 0 1
KAYLA HANSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 20.81 20 4 1 19 0 150 99 0 0 0
Tia Husebye FIREPROOF 19.16 30 3 4 20 0 150 65 0 0 2
Dyllan Jones FIREPROOF 14.64 10 0 0 2 0 115 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 6, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ERIC HOLLAND CYBER BULLSEYES 2.48 2.59 0.11
RYAN EISCHENS WHATS THE POINT 3.08 3.12 0.04
Tia Husebye FIREPROOF 2.18 2.22 0.04
JAROD ECKERT DCB 3.26 3.27 0.01
DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 2.98 2.99 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

JACK FOLSTROM SEXYNESS INC 3.55 60 23 10 0 35 30 19 2 6 1213 1026 348
DARREN PEASLEY DOUBLE TROUBLE 3.51 30 12 4 5 27 4 12 0 1 615 525 177
JAROD ECKERT DCB 3.27 60 30 1 2 43 15 18 1 2 1166 1071 365
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY DCB 3.24 60 32 3 1 43 13 19 1 1 1167 1081 370
JOHN FISCHER DOUBLE TROUBLE 3.22 30 10 4 0 20 12 12 0 0 605 563 190
RYAN EISCHENS WHATS THE POINT 3.12 60 26 9 0 29 23 20 0 3 1130 1085 369
DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 2.99 60 25 2 1 42 20 17 0 0 1098 1101 375
JASON HOCHSTATTER BULLY BOYS 2.88 60 20 5 0 30 15 13 1 2 1050 1094 372
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 2.85 60 24 6 0 26 19 18 1 2 1142 1200 406
LINDSEY LUNNIN DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.83 20 7 2 0 17 8 3 0 0 384 407 138
KEN HONZAY WHATS THE POINT 2.79 60 25 3 0 31 20 7 0 0 1052 1133 387
MARK HAMMERBECK MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.76 50 10 6 0 26 11 11 1 1 801 872 294
JOE GWYNN FIREPROOF 2.76 40 9 2 0 20 13 8 0 3 751 815 275
STEVE BACHAND STICK IT 2.71 60 16 6 0 35 12 5 0 3 1111 1232 416
NICK RANDALL 6 PACK DEEP 2.69 50 13 1 0 29 11 3 0 0 807 899 303
PEDER WANG MOOSEKNUCKLE 2.69 50 11 5 0 25 9 9 0 0 786 876 296
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN CYBER BULLSEYES 2.68 50 8 1 0 20 7 11 0 1 815 912 306
ERIC HOLLAND CYBER BULLSEYES 2.59 40 10 2 0 15 11 4 0 1 600 696 234
DANNY WILM 6 PACK DEEP 2.43 50 6 1 0 19 6 4 1 0 748 925 310
PAUL KUNZE CYBER BULLSEYES 2.38 30 6 0 1 7 7 0 1 0 442 557 187
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER SEXYNESS INC 2.25 60 13 2 0 15 8 8 0 1 844 1124 380
Tia Husebye FIREPROOF 2.22 60 6 3 0 21 7 4 0 2 865 1168 391
KAYLA HANSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 1.98 40 6 0 0 7 4 1 0 0 527 797 268
Dyllan Jones FIREPROOF 1.21 20 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 122 303 101

Most Improved Players for week 6, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 24.84 26.01 1.17
Tia Husebye FIREPROOF 18.81 19.16 0.35
DARREN PEASLEY DOUBLE TROUBLE 26.53 26.72 0.19
JAROD ECKERT DCB 26.78 26.90 0.12
KAYLA HANSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 20.70 20.81 0.11

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

6 PACK DEEP
DANNY WILM 24.01 25 6 7 37 0 150 64 0 0 2
NICK RANDALL 23.13 25 5 10 25 0 150 87 0 0 3

Team Totals: 23.58 50 11 17 62 0 150 87 0 0 5
 
BULLY BOYS
DYLAN WALSH 26.01 30 15 12 49 1 160 160 0 3 5
JASON HOCHSTATTER 23.62 30 9 9 43 0 150 116 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24.79 60 24 21 92 1 160 160 0 3 8
 
CYBER BULLSEYES
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN 24.01 25 7 10 31 0 150 98 0 0 3
PAUL KUNZE 23.09 15 5 3 17 0 150 85 0 0 2
ERIC HOLLAND 22.04 20 3 6 20 0 150 61 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.14 60 15 19 68 0 150 98 0 0 5
 
DCB
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 28.42 30 19 16 56 0 150 103 0 4 12
JAROD ECKERT 26.90 30 14 15 47 1 157 136 0 2 4

Team Totals: 27.66 60 33 31 103 1 157 136 0 6 16
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
JOHN FISCHER 28.93 15 10 10 28 1 151 116 0 6 1
DARREN PEASLEY 26.72 15 10 4 28 4 160 111 0 2 4
LINDSEY LUNNIN 24.37 10 2 2 16 0 150 98 0 0 1
KAYLA HANSON 20.81 20 4 1 19 0 150 99 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24.74 60 26 17 91 5 160 116 0 8 6
 
FIREPROOF
JOE GWYNN 25.94 20 8 4 33 2 180 130 0 2 3
Tia Husebye 19.16 30 3 4 20 0 150 65 0 0 2
Dyllan Jones 14.64 10 0 0 2 0 115 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.52 60 11 8 55 2 180 130 0 2 5
 
MOOSEKNUCKLE
PEDER WANG 24.78 25 9 10 32 0 150 97 0 1 4
MARK HAMMERBECK 23.12 25 10 6 35 1 160 75 0 0 6

Team Totals: 23.95 50 19 16 67 1 160 97 0 1 10
 
SEXYNESS INC
JACK FOLSTROM 26.69 30 14 15 54 0 150 110 0 5 4
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER 21.54 30 8 6 31 0 150 101 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24.04 60 22 21 85 0 150 110 0 5 5
 
STICK IT
STEVE BACHAND 24.60 30 12 10 51 0 150 111 1 1 1
CURTIS BROWN 22.29 30 8 3 28 1 160 115 0 0 2

Team Totals: 23.43 60 20 13 79 1 160 115 1 1 3
 
WHATS THE POINT
RYAN EISCHENS 26.85 30 12 9 58 3 160 143 0 2 5
KEN HONZAY 22.98 30 10 3 37 0 150 82 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24.88 60 22 12 95 3 160 143 0 2 7
 

Most Improved Players for week 6, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ERIC HOLLAND CYBER BULLSEYES 2.48 2.59 0.11
Tia Husebye FIREPROOF 2.18 2.22 0.04
RYAN EISCHENS WHATS THE POINT 3.08 3.12 0.04
JAROD ECKERT DCB 3.26 3.27 0.01
DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 2.98 2.99 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

6 PACK DEEP
NICK RANDALL 2.69 50 13 1 0 29 11 3 0 0 807 899 303
DANNY WILM 2.43 50 6 1 0 19 6 4 1 0 748 925 310

Team Totals: 2.56 100 19 2 0 48 17 7 1 0 1555 1824 613
 
BULLY BOYS
DYLAN WALSH 2.99 60 25 2 1 42 20 17 0 0 1098 1101 375
JASON HOCHSTATTER 2.88 60 20 5 0 30 15 13 1 2 1050 1094 372

Team Totals: 2.94 120 45 7 1 72 35 30 1 2 2148 2195 747
 
CYBER BULLSEYES
CHRIS ZIEGELMAN 2.68 50 8 1 0 20 7 11 0 1 815 912 306
ERIC HOLLAND 2.59 40 10 2 0 15 11 4 0 1 600 696 234
PAUL KUNZE 2.38 30 6 0 1 7 7 0 1 0 442 557 187

Team Totals: 2.57 120 24 3 1 42 25 15 1 2 1857 2165 727
 
DCB
JAROD ECKERT 3.27 60 30 1 2 43 15 18 1 2 1166 1071 365
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 3.24 60 32 3 1 43 13 19 1 1 1167 1081 370

Team Totals: 3.25 120 62 4 3 86 28 37 2 3 2333 2152 735
 
DOUBLE TROUBLE
DARREN PEASLEY 3.51 30 12 4 5 27 4 12 0 1 615 525 177
JOHN FISCHER 3.22 30 10 4 0 20 12 12 0 0 605 563 190
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

LINDSEY LUNNIN 2.83 20 7 2 0 17 8 3 0 0 384 407 138
KAYLA HANSON 1.98 40 6 0 0 7 4 1 0 0 527 797 268

Team Totals: 2.79 120 35 10 5 71 28 28 0 1 2131 2292 773
 
FIREPROOF
JOE GWYNN 2.76 40 9 2 0 20 13 8 0 3 751 815 275
Tia Husebye 2.22 60 6 3 0 21 7 4 0 2 865 1168 391
Dyllan Jones 1.21 20 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 122 303 101

Team Totals: 2.28 120 15 5 0 42 20 12 0 5 1738 2286 767
 
MOOSEKNUCKLE
MARK HAMMERBECK 2.76 50 10 6 0 26 11 11 1 1 801 872 294
PEDER WANG 2.69 50 11 5 0 25 9 9 0 0 786 876 296

Team Totals: 2.72 100 21 11 0 51 20 20 1 1 1587 1748 590
 
SEXYNESS INC
JACK FOLSTROM 3.55 60 23 10 0 35 30 19 2 6 1213 1026 348
JORDAN AUSTERMILLER 2.25 60 13 2 0 15 8 8 0 1 844 1124 380

Team Totals: 2.87 120 36 12 0 50 38 27 2 7 2057 2150 728
 
STICK IT
CURTIS BROWN 2.85 60 24 6 0 26 19 18 1 2 1142 1200 406
STEVE BACHAND 2.71 60 16 6 0 35 12 5 0 3 1111 1232 416

Team Totals: 2.78 120 40 12 0 61 31 23 1 5 2253 2432 822
 
WHATS THE POINT
RYAN EISCHENS 3.12 60 26 9 0 29 23 20 0 3 1130 1085 369
KEN HONZAY 2.79 60 25 3 0 31 20 7 0 0 1052 1133 387

Team Totals: 2.95 120 51 12 0 60 43 27 0 3 2182 2218 756
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